MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

Category

Max. capacity (kg)

Height adjustment (mm)

Width adjustment (mm)

Tilt angle adjustment (°)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PEERLESS-AV PTM400

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Tablet stand

227

95-202

170-285

0/30

162

237

178

171

biuro@sqm.eu

SQM Multimedia Support presents the versatile PTM400 tablet holder from Peerless-AV PTM400, which is adapted to mount virtually any tablet not

exceeding a depth of 19 millimeters.

The handle with clamps allows the attachment of a device with a width of 170 to 285mm and a height of 95 to 202mm. The handle can also be tilted at an
angle of 30° and rotated around its axis, and the flexible stand will not only lead the wiring efficiently and aesthetically but also fits in any workplace.

Peerless-AV PTM400 in black color allows a maximum load of 2.27kg.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/stands-grips/378-peerless-ptm400-table-tablet-stand.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu

© Copyright 2025 - SQM Multimedia Solutions


mailto:info@sqm.eu
http://www.tcpdf.org
http://rentalhouse.sqm.eu
https://www.facebook.com/SQMmultimediasolutions
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sqm-eu/
https://www.instagram.com/sqm.eu/
https://vimeo.com/sqm

