



## PEERLESS-AV PTM400

## **TECHNICAL DETAILS**

Category	Tablet stand
Max. capacity (kg)	2.27
Height adjustment (mm)	95-202
Width adjustment (mm)	170-285
Tilt angle adjustment (°)	0/30
Width (mm)	162
Height (mm)	237
Depth (mm)	178
Net weight (kg)	1.71

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SQM Multimedia Support presents the versatile PTM400 tablet holder from Peerless-AV PTM400, which is adapted to mount virtually any tablet not exceeding a depth of 19 millimeters.

The handle with clamps allows the attachment of a device with a width of 170 to 285mm and a height of 95 to 202mm. The handle can also be tilted at an angle of 30° and rotated around its axis, and the flexible stand will not only lead the wiring efficiently and aesthetically but also fits in any workplace.

Peerless-AV PTM400 in black color allows a maximum load of 2.27kg.

## Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/stands-grips/378-peerless-ptm400-table-tablet-stand.html

